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GYANMANJARI INNOVATIVE UNIVERSITY
GYANMANJARI INSTITUTE OF ARTS

B.A - Sociology
Semester-6 MSE Time Table

Academic Term : 2025-26(EVEN)
Date

16-03-2026
Da

Monday

Wednesday

Monday

Wednesday

Friday

Monday

Time
02:30 AM to 4:30 PM

02:30 AM to 4:30 PM

02:30 AM to 4:30 PM

02:30 AM to 4:30 PM

02:30 AM to 4:30 PM

02:30 AM to 4:00 PM

Subject Code
BATSO 16321

BATS016322

BATSO 16323

BATXX 16324

BATPY16325
BATXX 16214

Subject Name
Industrial Sociology

Sociology of Health and Sanitation
Social Research Methods-II

Principles of Human Rights
Crime and Human Behavior

Human Interaction Skills and Etiquette*

18-03-2026

23-03-2026

25-03-2026

27-03-2026

30-03-2026
Note :

MSE is compulsory for all students
Question paper will be of 60 marks.

Students must report 30 min. before exam start time at their exam block as per seating arrangement displayed on notice boards

* Question paper will be 40 Marks
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Controller of Examination

GMIU



EX GYANMANJARI INNOVATIVE UNIVERSITY
GYANMANJARI INSTITUTE OF ARTS

B.A - Psychology
Semester-6 MSE Time Table

Academic Term : 2025-26(EVEN)
Date

16-03-2026

18-03-2026

23-03-2026

25-03-2026

27-03-2026

VAT.

I) a 1

Monday

Wednesday

Monday

Wednesday

Wr

Time
02:30 AM to 4:30 PM

02:30 AM to 4:30 PM

02:30 AM to 4:30 PM

02:30 AM to 4:30 PM

02:30 AM to 4:00 PM

Subject Code
BATPY1632 1

BATPY16322

BATXX 16324

BATS016325

BATXX162 14

Subject Name
Psychology of Sex & Married Life

Industrial Psychology

Principles of Human Rights

Gender and Society
I

Note :

MSE is compulsory for all students
Question paper will be of 60 marks.

Students must report 30 min. before exam start time at their exam block as per seating arrangement displayed on notice boards.

+ Question paper will be 40 Marks
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GYANMANJARI INNOVATIVE UNIVERSITY

GYANMANJARI INSTITUTE OF ARTS
BA (English)

Semester-6 MSE Time Table
Academic Term : 2025-26(EVEN)

Date
16-03-2026

18-03-2026

23-03-2026

25-03-2026

27-03-2026

30-03-2026

I) a 1

Monday
Wednesday

Monday

Wednesday

Friday

&onday

Time
02:30 AM to 4:30 PM

02:30 AM to 4:30 PM

02:30 AM to 4:30 PM
02:30 AM to 4:30 PM

02:30 AM to 4:30 PM

02:30 AM to 4:00 PM

Subject Code
BATEN1632 1

BATEN 16322

BATEN 16323

BATXX 16324

BATEN16325

BATXX 16214

--g;lbiect Name
Research Methodology and Academic Writing

Modernist Literature

Literary Theory and Criticism

Principles of Human Rights
Introduction to Indian Textual Criticism

Human Interaction Skills and Etiquette+

Note:
MSE is compulsory for all students
Question paper will be of 60 marks.
Students must report 30 min. before exam start time at their exam block as per seating arrangement displayed on notice boards.
* Question paper will be 40 Marks
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