



**GYANMANJARI INNOVATIVE UNIVERSITY**  
**GYANMANJARI INSTITUTE OF ARTS**  
**B.A - Sociology**  
**Semester-6 MSE Time Table**  
**Academic Term : 2025-26(EVEN)**

Date	Day	Time	Subject Code	Subject Name
16-03-2026	Monday	02:30 AM to 4:30 PM	BATSO16321	Industrial Sociology
18-03-2026	Wednesday	02:30 AM to 4:30 PM	BATSO16322	Sociology of Health and Sanitation
23-03-2026	Monday	02:30 AM to 4:30 PM	BATSO16323	Social Research Methods-II
25-03-2026	Wednesday	02:30 AM to 4:30 PM	BATXX16324	Principles of Human Rights
27-03-2026	Friday	02:30 AM to 4:30 PM	BATPY16325	Crime and Human Behavior
30-03-2026	Monday	02:30 AM to 4:00 PM	BATXX16214	Human Interaction Skills and Etiquette*

**Note:**

MSE is compulsory for all students  
Question paper will be of 60 marks.

Students must report 30 min. before exam start time at their exam block as per seating arrangement displayed on notice boards.

\* Question paper will be 40 Marks

A handwritten signature in black ink, appearing to read "J. S. 23-1-26".

**Controller of Examination**  
**GMIU**





## GYANMANJARI INNOVATIVE UNIVERSITY

### GYANMANJARI INSTITUTE OF ARTS

#### B.A - Psychology

#### Semester-6 MSE Time Table

Academic Term : 2025-26(EVEN)

Date	Day	Time	Subject Code	Subject Name
16-03-2026	Monday	02:30 AM to 4:30 PM	BATPY16321	Psychology of Sex & Married Life
18-03-2026	Wednesday	02:30 AM to 4:30 PM	BATPY16322	Industrial Psychology
23-03-2026	Monday	02:30 AM to 4:30 PM	BATXX16324	Principles of Human Rights
25-03-2026	Wednesday	02:30 AM to 4:30 PM	BATSO16325	Gender and Society
27-03-2026	Friday	02:30 AM to 4:00 PM	BATXX16214	Human Interaction Skills and Etiquette*

**Note:**

MSE is compulsory for all students

Question paper will be of 60 marks.

Students must report 30 min. before exam start time at their exam block as per seating arrangement displayed on notice boards.

\* Question paper will be 40 Marks



Controller of Examination  
GMIU



## GYANMANJARI INNOVATIVE UNIVERSITY

GYANMANJARI INSTITUTE OF ARTS

BA (English)

Semester-6 MSE Time Table

Academic Term : 2025-26(EVEN)

Date	Day	Time	Subject Code	Subject Name
16-03-2026	Monday	02:30 AM to 4:30 PM	BATEN16321	Research Methodology and Academic Writing
18-03-2026	Wednesday	02:30 AM to 4:30 PM	BATEN16322	Modernist Literature
23-03-2026	Monday	02:30 AM to 4:30 PM	BATEN16323	Literary Theory and Criticism
25-03-2026	Wednesday	02:30 AM to 4:30 PM	BATXX16324	Principles of Human Rights
27-03-2026	Friday	02:30 AM to 4:30 PM	BATEN16325	Introduction to Indian Textual Criticism
30-03-2026	Monday	02:30 AM to 4:00 PM	BATXX16214	Human Interaction Skills and Etiquette*

**Note:**

MSE is compulsory for all students

Question paper will be of 60 marks.

Students must report 30 min. before exam start time at their exam block as per seating arrangement displayed on notice boards.

\* Question paper will be 40 Marks

Controller of Examinations  
GMIU